Bus

Bus FAdtEI1— A

Direction
FRET(KFHAIVN ) — PIVEERAET

30 stops

Open route schedule

SFERHET(RFRAIVN)
BB PER

e
<

/\HTJ:

&

BRI BB 2HER)

EH](2E)
—/BH(RE)
PETESRA
FIVERBR

I WEBR B
SFERET(RFRAIVN)

BB NER

Go to website

Route schedule
FRET(KFHAIVN ) — PIVEERAET

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: <FZRH] (KFRAI/N)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 5 hour 42 min

L

R

i o = iy § BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E5%8C%97%E5%8F%B0%E3%82%B3%E3%83%BC%E3%82%B9-1773837670-2256032085
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E5%8C%97%E5%8F%B0%E3%82%B3%E3%83%BC%E3%82%B9-1773837670-2256032085
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E5%8C%97%E5%8F%B0%E3%82%B3%E3%83%BC%E3%82%B9-1773837670-2256032085

SHEEER
HEE

=HRE
A

SEH] (£2148)
—/EBE(RE)
PIE TS RA
P BT

FIVEER BT



Direction
PIVEER B — FRHEJ(RFRAG/N)

30 stops

Open route schedule
FIVEER Bl

PIVETR B

PV TEBRA
—/El(RE)

FEHT (2 88)

=HEE

BILBNER
SELIPN YLV
T VEER AT

FIvE BT

PIE TS RA
—/EH(RE)
] (218)
A
=HRE

BEE

SUEEMER

Route schedule

FIVEER B — SFERET(KFRAZ/N)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: FIPEER AT

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 4 hour 47 min

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48

11:48


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E8%A5%BF%E5%8C%97%E5%8F%B0%E3%82%B3%E3%83%BC%E3%82%B9-1773837670-2256032085

BB NER

SFERHET(KRFRAIVN)

Fadb & 1— R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hakui

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



